
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
212 
95 
46 
99 
4 

96 
53 

999 
62 
6 

60 
17 
48 
18 
77 
1 

41 
333 
420 
12 

11 

Name 
BRAJNIK Paolo 
BECKHAUSER Tom 
MAGYAR János 
COLA Andreas 
GRUBER Nico 
MIRECKI Bartolomiej 
HEFLER Robert 
PENZES Attila 
KACOVSKY Matěj 
IANNACCONE Luca 
CHABR Tomáš 
FURTBAUER Stefan 
LENGYEL Gabor Martin 
SZOMSZED Lajos 
BALOGH Zsolt 
SCHOBER Patrick 
TURAK Laszlo 
GROSSE-ASCHHOFF Michael 
GROSSE-ASCHHOFF Felix 
SZABO Nikolas 

WOSS Franz 

Class 
D2-2000 
F3 
D2-2000 
F3 
FR 
FR 
FR 
FR 
FR 
F3 
FR 
F4 
FR 
FR 
FR 
F4 
FR 
FR 
FR 
FR 

F3 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
1:56.316 
1:57.656 
1:57.463 
1:59.687 
2:00.155 
2:00.230 
2:03.109 
2:02.655 
2:03.629 
2:04.875 
2:06.615 
2:05.794 
2:06.184 
2:06.689 
2:07.437 
2:07.502 
2:07.967 
2:11.158 
2:12.470 
2:12.842 

Diff 

12.870 
22.262 
31.277 
36.278 
36.432 

1:06.177 
1:06.851 
1:15.407 
1:36.650 
1:41.015 
1:41.392 
1:42.389 
1:51.620 
1:55.868 
1:58.782 
2:02.495 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

12.870 
9.392 
9.015 
5.001 
0.154 

29.745 
0.674 
8.556 

21.243 
4.365 
0.377 
0.997 
9.231 
4.248 
2.914 
3.713 
1 Lap 

20.373 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
19:27.075 
19:39.945 
19:49.337 
19:58.352 
20:03.353 
20:03.507 
20:33.252 
20:33.926 
20:42.482 
21:03.725 
21:08.090 
21:08.467 
21:09.464 
21:18.695 
21:22.943 
21:25.857 
21:29.570 
19:52.258 
20:12.631 
17:49.154 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.870 

Avg. Speed 

182,672 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.316 

Best Speed 

183,287 

Best Lap by 

212 - BRAJNIK Paolo 

Printed: 27.8.2019 18:45:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mgr. Ákos Fehér 

Race Director: Peter Kevický 

Jury President: Ľubomír Šimko 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
FIA CEZ D2 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:27:28 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

24.8.2019 16:10 


